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FTTH WALL OUTLET

FTTH Wandbox
FTTH wall outlet

The FTTH WALL OUTLET is designed for the placement of 2–4 optical 
fi bers for termination of the optical network or for interconnection of 
optical cables. The distributor can be used for connection of computers, 
some peripherals and another devices by connecting cables.
The distributor is designed for indoor wall mounting.
Inputs and outputs can vary by used panels.

• Capacity 4 optical connectors
• Connector holder SC, SC DUPLEX, ST, FC, E2000, LC
• Optical fi ber reserve placement
• Easy assembly
• On-wall installation
• Coverage degree IP 20
• Placement up to 6 optical splices

FTTH WALL OUTLET

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Inputs Micro duct ø 5 mm, Micro duct ø 3 mm, Optical cable 
maximum ø 5 mm

Outputs Adapters SC, SC DUPLEX, ST, FC, E2000, LC

Coverage degree IP 20 to EN 60529

Self-extinguishing 
degree

VO according to UL 94

Impact protection 
degree

IK 04 to EN 50102

Colour Light grey RAL 7035

Material PC/ABS

Dimensions 140 × 109 × 23 mm

Weight 0.1 kg

Beschreibung / Description

FTTx Hausanschlussbox
Einbaumöglichkeit für 2x Kupplungen (SC, Duplex SC, ST, FC, E2000, LC).
Empfehlung: Verwenden Sie Pigtails mit G.657.A Faser!

FTTx wall distribution box, capacity for 2 connectors (SC, Duplex SC, ST, FC, 
E2000, LC), Suggestion: Use G.657.A pigtails

Artikelnummer / Part number

FTTH WALL OUTLET


